
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Earl SM EE 71507 AA
2 T: 93 93Brockett J EE 87687 AA
3 T: 92 92Balham AL EE 69348 AA
4 T: 91 91Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
4 T: 91 91Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
6 T: 90 90Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
7 T: 88 88Moore G EE 103821 AA
7 T: 88 88Papworth M EE 37316 AA
7 T: 88 88Smith JD EE 45277 AA
7 T: 88 88Wan WK EE 1010 AA
11 T: 87 87Smith A EE 127228 AA
12 T: 86 86Lacey J EE 89799 AA
13 T: 85 85Gooderham O EE 122920 AA
14 T: 84 84Pope A EE 108278 AA
15 T: 83 83Gray R EE 29663 AA
15 T: 83 83Sheppard M EE 99919 AA

Yes17 T: 82 82Keen D EE 107127 AA
18 T: 81 81Marlow J EE 98053 AA
19 T: 80 80Batchelor P EE 108791 AA
20 T: 72 72Harrison N EE 114845 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Creamer M EE 134080 A

Yes2 T: 85 85Nixon A EE 106211 A
3 T: 84 84Leonard T EE 88361 A
4 T: 83 83Clarke SB EE 100572 A
4 T: 83 83Foster PA EE 67600 A
4 T: 83 83Gerring J EE 119974 A
4 T: 83 83Jenkins MN EE 709 A
8 T: 82 82Smith M EE 28435 A
9 T: 81 81CIRJAN V 28280 A*
9 T: 81 81London AR EE 67762 A
9 T: 81 81Wright B EE 127264 A
12 T: 80 80Burnage K EE 114307 A
12 T: 80 80Hardwick S EE 131946 A
12 T: 80 80Whinnett S EE 96499 A
15 T: 77 77Ferris M EE 121274 A
16 T: 76 76Cooke G EE 9564 A

Yes16 T: 76 76Rolstone M EE 106177 A
18 T: 75 75Marlow M EE 98152 A
19 T: 73 73Battaglia RJ EE 10494 A
19 T: 73 73Taylor K EE 121907 A
19 T: 73 73Vogel S EE 128651 A
22 T: 71 71Beatwell MJ EE 85329 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85Harris C EE 127753 B
2 T: 78 78Goodes AC EE 51057 B

Yes3 T: 76 76Evans N EE 24160 B
4 T: 74 74Elder V EE 92117 B
4 T: 74 74Hillier WJ EE 72353 B
4 T: 74 74Hillman M EE 136520 B
7 T: 73 73JAKES D EE 139907 B*
7 T: 73 73MACKEY J EE 139906 B*

Yes7 T: 73 73Moldovan ET EE 528284 B*
10 T: 72 72Bull J EE 106391 B

Yes10 T: 72 72Maloney J EE 83751 B
12 T: 71 71Newman M EE 136147 B
12 T: 71 71Raymond E EE 136148 B
14 T: 70 70Clare MG EE 109331 B
15 T: 69 69Perkins M EE 98937 B

Yes16 T: 68 68Plummer DP EE 110036 B
17 T: 67 67Heard PA EE 29324 B
17 T: 67 67Mckay A EE 133135 B
19 T: 64 64Holmes AH EE 2879 B
20 T: 62 62George P EE 135046 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 77Sayer C EE 105961 C
2 T: 76 76Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
2 T: 76 76Passmore L EE 134204 C
4 T: 74 74Page S EE 129680 C

Yes5 T: 73 73Mann N EE 66556 C
Yes5 T: 73 73Palmer SR EE 71592 C

7 T: 71 71Paragreen T EE 137786 C
8 T: 70 70Piercy H EE 133480 C

Yes8 T: 70 70Russell I EE 122908 C
10 T: 69 69Cox AC EE 88890 C
10 T: 69 69Piercy M EE 133500 C
10 T: 69 69Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
13 T: 64 64Jack DR EE 139753 C*
13 T: 64 64Smith G EE 136357 C

Yes15 T: 63 63Dutton P EE 133191 C
16 T: 61 61Hallam M EE 137424 C
17 T: 59 59Barrow D EE 125962 C
18 T: 57 57Clarke DA EE 134434 C

Yes19 T: 54 54Raymond PE EE 139170 C
20 T: 50 50Newbery KAN EE 139322 C

Yes21 T: 47 47Hames CW EE 84649 C
22 T: 43 43Bailey K EE 131993 C
23 T: 40 40Berry R EE 125819 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 70 70Piercy H EE 133480 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85Harris C EE 127753 JNR
2 T: 50 50Newbery KAN EE 139322 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 73 73Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
Yes2 T: 72 72Maloney J EE 83751 LDY
Yes3 T: 70 70Russell I EE 122908 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Earl SM EE 71507 SNR
2 T: 93 93Brockett J EE 87687 SNR
3 T: 91 91Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
3 T: 91 91Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
5 T: 90 90Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
6 T: 88 88Creamer M EE 134080 SNR
6 T: 88 88Papworth M EE 37316 SNR
6 T: 88 88Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
6 T: 88 88Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
10 T: 87 87Smith A EE 127228 SNR
11 T: 86 86Lacey J EE 89799 SNR
12 T: 85 85Gooderham O EE 122920 SNR

Yes12 T: 85 85Nixon A EE 106211 SNR
14 T: 84 84Pope A EE 108278 SNR
15 T: 83 83Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
15 T: 83 83Foster PA EE 67600 SNR
15 T: 83 83Gerring J EE 119974 SNR
15 T: 83 83Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR

Yes19 T: 82 82Keen D EE 107127 SNR
19 T: 82 82Smith M EE 28435 SNR
21 T: 81 81CIRJAN V 28280 SNR
21 T: 81 81Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
21 T: 81 81Wright B EE 127264 SNR
24 T: 80 80Batchelor P EE 108791 SNR
24 T: 80 80Burnage K EE 114307 SNR
24 T: 80 80Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
24 T: 80 80Whinnett S EE 96499 SNR
28 T: 77 77Sayer C EE 105961 SNR
29 T: 76 76Cooke G EE 9564 SNR

Yes29 T: 76 76Evans N EE 24160 SNR
29 T: 76 76Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
29 T: 76 76Passmore L EE 134204 SNR

Yes29 T: 76 76Rolstone M EE 106177 SNR
34 T: 74 74Elder V EE 92117 SNR
34 T: 74 74Hillman M EE 136520 SNR
34 T: 74 74Page S EE 129680 SNR
37 T: 73 73JAKES D EE 139907 SNR
37 T: 73 73MACKEY J EE 139906 SNR
37 T: 73 73Taylor K EE 121907 SNR
37 T: 73 73Vogel S EE 128651 SNR
41 T: 72 72Bull J EE 106391 SNR
41 T: 72 72Harrison N EE 114845 SNR
43 T: 71 71Newman M EE 136147 SNR
43 T: 71 71Paragreen T EE 137786 SNR
43 T: 71 71Raymond E EE 136148 SNR
46 T: 69 69Perkins M EE 98937 SNR
46 T: 69 69Piercy M EE 133500 SNR

Yes48 T: 68 68Plummer DP EE 110036 SNR
49 T: 67 67Mckay A EE 133135 SNR
50 T: 64 64Jack DR EE 139753 SNR
50 T: 64 64Smith G EE 136357 SNR
52 T: 61 61Hallam M EE 137424 SNR
53 T: 57 57Clarke DA EE 134434 SNR
54 T: 40 40Berry R EE 125819 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Balham AL EE 69348 VET
2 T: 88 88Moore G EE 103821 VET
3 T: 84 84Leonard T EE 88361 VET
4 T: 83 83Gray R EE 29663 VET
4 T: 83 83Jenkins MN EE 709 VET
6 T: 81 81London AR EE 67762 VET
7 T: 78 78Goodes AC EE 51057 VET
8 T: 77 77Ferris M EE 121274 VET
9 T: 75 75Marlow M EE 98152 VET
10 T: 74 74Hillier WJ EE 72353 VET
11 T: 73 73Battaglia RJ EE 10494 VET

Yes11 T: 73 73Mann N EE 66556 VET
Yes11 T: 73 73Palmer SR EE 71592 VET
Yes14 T: 72 72Maloney J EE 83751 VET

15 T: 71 71Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET
16 T: 70 70Clare MG EE 109331 VET
17 T: 69 69Cox AC EE 88890 VET
17 T: 69 69Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
19 T: 67 67Heard PA EE 29324 VET
20 T: 64 64Holmes AH EE 2879 VET

Yes21 T: 63 63Dutton P EE 133191 VET
22 T: 62 62George P EE 135046 VET
23 T: 59 59Barrow D EE 125962 VET

Yes24 T: 54 54Raymond PE EE 139170 VET
Yes25 T: 47 47Hames CW EE 84649 VET

26 T: 43 43Bailey K EE 131993 VET
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